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nom prénom série club date nais licence prés

ALLEGRE Paul 1004 NEVERS CE 2/6/1996 09058027023 présent
ARNEODO Guillaume 1024 TOULON VAR 17/11/1996 19083019014 présent
AUBRY Mathis 1046 AVON US 18/11/1995 26077054010 présent
AUFFRAY Mathieu 1020 CHARTRES CEA 4/6/1994 20028008016 présent
BARLOT Jules 1011 COLMAR SR 18/1/1995 24068010012 présent
BASILA Martin 1057 LYON EPEE M 2/7/1993 14069010000 présent
BERRY Joffrey 1060 GAGNY USM 23/3/1995 26093230008 présent
BETRANCOURT COUAILLE 1054 DOUAI CE 26/11/1996 13059025012 présent
BIABIANY Mathias 1 RODEZ AVEYRO 30/11/1994 25012002011 présent
BIGOT DESNEL Timothe 1169 KOUROU GELDA 14/3/1996 12973002010 présent
BON Gregory 1049 STE MARIE 21/10/1996 29974009005 présent
BOUILLOT Hyppolite 1038 PARIS GRP 13/7/1995 27075031040 présent
BOYER Victor 1040 GRENOBLE PAR 14/4/1995 08038019025 présent
BRUYELLE Thibaud 1058 LEVALLOIS 26/5/1996 28092252054 présent
CADE Maxime 1061 PARIS UC 21/1/1994 27075046075 présent
CADIGNAN CORMIER Stanji 1077 CAYENNE CE 9/1/1995 12973001018 présent
CARNEAU Jules 1016 LYON EPEE M 23/10/1994 14069010009 présent
CHUPIN Loris 1042 LYON EPEE M 22/5/1994 14069010001 présent
CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste 1003 NEVERS CE 17/4/1994 09058027026 présent
CLOT Nicolas 1002 ST GRATIEN 5/8/1993 28095210033 présent
CORBION Meidhy 1012 ST GRATIEN 28/6/1993 28095210033 présent
CORRENTI Baptiste 2 AIX UCE 8/8/1994 01013002025 présent
DALLARMELLINA Robin 1041 THIONVILLE 31/3/1994 17057017024 présent
DAVID Quentin 1051 NIMES SE 1/8/1993 16030009029 présent
DEFRANCE Yanael 1019 LEVALLOIS 11/1/1993 28092252059 présent
DESCHAMPS Francois 1017 TOULON VAR 4/1/1994 19083019017 présent
DORIGO Clement 1055 AMIENS CEAM 29/9/1997 02080022028 présent
DRON Ricardo 1236 FORT DE F DU 16/1/1996 15972002008 présent
EL HAOUARI Karim 1025 RODEZ AVEYRO 19/12/1993 25012002013 absent
ELKORD Houssam 4 LEVALLOIS 24/2/1993 28092252062 présent
FOUGY Nathan 1013 LISIEUX CE 29/10/1996 05014010010 présent
FRANCISCI Clement 1047 BEAUMONT OIS 30/4/1994 28095201015 présent
GARRUCHO Mathieu 1009 LYON EPEE M 21/6/1995 14069010003 présent
GENTY Maximilien 1008 BEAUMONT OIS 27/2/1994 28095201016 présent
GUILHEM Romain 1014 RODEZ AVEYRO 3/9/1994 25012002015 présent
HAMCHA Leo 1021 LEVALLOIS 23/7/1995 28092252088 présent
HATIEZ Louis 1007 BOULOGNE ACB 9/8/1996 28092142013 présent
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement 1032 TASSIN DL 4/10/1996 14069021013 présent
HOGUET Lucas 1018 LEVALLOIS 14/12/1994 28092252068 présent
LACAZE Igor 1039 LEVALLOIS 19/12/1996 28092252091 présent
LAMORLETTE Thomas 1050 VILLENEUVE L 22/11/1994 04047017002 présent
LE BARBIER Konogan 1045 LISIEUX CE 21/11/1993 05014010013 présent
LEPERS Leo 1026 TOURCOING CI 3/3/1993 13059011015 présent
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick 1033 PETIT BOURG 31/5/1996 10971010016 présent
LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 ST GRATIEN 31/5/1995 28095210052 présent
LOTIES Meihdy 1034 BEAUVAIS ACA 17/8/1994 02060025038 absent
LUCANI Quentin 1027 EPINAL SE 23/11/1993 17088019022 présent
MALLO Robin 1015 LYON EPEE M 20/12/1995 14069010005 présent
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MAURICE Quentin 1029 ORNON ESCR 20/7/1995 04033013021 présent
PASQUIER Arthur 1022 LEVALLOIS 30/10/1993 28092252079 présent
PERIER Alexandre 1037 LEVALLOIS 21/2/1996 28092252079 présent
PERTUISOT Hugo 1044 BEAUMONT OIS 23/8/1997 28095201020 présent
PHILIPPE Baptiste 1056 ORNON ESCR 2/1/1993 04033013025 présent
PICOT MOLINA Raphael 1043 LIBOURNE AS 25/2/1993 04033009027 présent
REBUS Gregory 1157 DESHAIES EC 6/6/1997 10971011008 présent
RIEU Robin 1036 RODEZ AVEYRO 19/12/1995 25012002019 présent
ROBERT Julien 1062 CLERMONT FER 21/4/1996 06063010023 présent
ROGER Zacharie 1048 RODEZ AVEYRO 9/9/1995 25012002019 absent
SANNIER Valentin 1010 GRENOBLE PAR 12/9/1993 08038019041 présent
SELOI Steeven 1035 PARIS GRP 7/4/1995 27075031042 présent
SIMONI Pierre 1006 RODEZ AVEYRO 4/1/1995 25012002020 présent
SRECKI Antoine 1031 PARIS GRP 28/10/1994 27075031037 présent
TCHATA Roland 1052 LEVALLOIS 30/1/1996 28092252085 présent
VARELA Loic 1005 ST GRATIEN 21/7/1995 28095210049 présent
VERVOITTE Louis 1023 DOUAI CE 23/5/1996 13059025019 présent
ZERBIB Ken-Elie 1001 PARIS GRP 15/4/1993 27075031040 présent
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BIABIANY Mathias 1 RODEZ AVEYRO 30/11/1994 25012002011 présent
CORRENTI Baptiste 2 AIX UCE 8/8/1994 01013002025 présent
LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 ST GRATIEN 31/5/1995 28095210052 présent
ELKORD Houssam 4 LEVALLOIS 24/2/1993 28092252062 présent
ZERBIB Ken-Elie 1001 PARIS GRP 15/4/1993 27075031040 présent
CLOT Nicolas 1002 ST GRATIEN 5/8/1993 28095210033 présent
CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste 1003 NEVERS CE 17/4/1994 09058027026 présent
ALLEGRE Paul 1004 NEVERS CE 2/6/1996 09058027023 présent
VARELA Loic 1005 ST GRATIEN 21/7/1995 28095210049 présent
SIMONI Pierre 1006 RODEZ AVEYRO 4/1/1995 25012002020 présent
HATIEZ Louis 1007 BOULOGNE ACB 9/8/1996 28092142013 présent
GENTY Maximilien 1008 BEAUMONT OIS 27/2/1994 28095201016 présent
GARRUCHO Mathieu 1009 LYON EPEE M 21/6/1995 14069010003 présent
SANNIER Valentin 1010 GRENOBLE PAR 12/9/1993 08038019041 présent
BARLOT Jules 1011 COLMAR SR 18/1/1995 24068010012 présent
CORBION Meidhy 1012 ST GRATIEN 28/6/1993 28095210033 présent
FOUGY Nathan 1013 LISIEUX CE 29/10/1996 05014010010 présent
GUILHEM Romain 1014 RODEZ AVEYRO 3/9/1994 25012002015 présent
MALLO Robin 1015 LYON EPEE M 20/12/1995 14069010005 présent
CARNEAU Jules 1016 LYON EPEE M 23/10/1994 14069010009 présent
DESCHAMPS Francois 1017 TOULON VAR 4/1/1994 19083019017 présent
HOGUET Lucas 1018 LEVALLOIS 14/12/1994 28092252068 présent
DEFRANCE Yanael 1019 LEVALLOIS 11/1/1993 28092252059 présent
AUFFRAY Mathieu 1020 CHARTRES CEA 4/6/1994 20028008016 présent
HAMCHA Leo 1021 LEVALLOIS 23/7/1995 28092252088 présent
PASQUIER Arthur 1022 LEVALLOIS 30/10/1993 28092252079 présent
VERVOITTE Louis 1023 DOUAI CE 23/5/1996 13059025019 présent
ARNEODO Guillaume 1024 TOULON VAR 17/11/1996 19083019014 présent
EL HAOUARI Karim 1025 RODEZ AVEYRO 19/12/1993 25012002013 absent
LEPERS Leo 1026 TOURCOING CI 3/3/1993 13059011015 présent
LUCANI Quentin 1027 EPINAL SE 23/11/1993 17088019022 présent
MAURICE Quentin 1029 ORNON ESCR 20/7/1995 04033013021 présent
SRECKI Antoine 1031 PARIS GRP 28/10/1994 27075031037 présent
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement 1032 TASSIN DL 4/10/1996 14069021013 présent
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick 1033 PETIT BOURG 31/5/1996 10971010016 présent
LOTIES Meihdy 1034 BEAUVAIS ACA 17/8/1994 02060025038 absent
SELOI Steeven 1035 PARIS GRP 7/4/1995 27075031042 présent
RIEU Robin 1036 RODEZ AVEYRO 19/12/1995 25012002019 présent
PERIER Alexandre 1037 LEVALLOIS 21/2/1996 28092252079 présent
BOUILLOT Hyppolite 1038 PARIS GRP 13/7/1995 27075031040 présent
LACAZE Igor 1039 LEVALLOIS 19/12/1996 28092252091 présent
BOYER Victor 1040 GRENOBLE PAR 14/4/1995 08038019025 présent
DALLARMELLINA Robin 1041 THIONVILLE 31/3/1994 17057017024 présent
CHUPIN Loris 1042 LYON EPEE M 22/5/1994 14069010001 présent
PICOT MOLINA Raphael 1043 LIBOURNE AS 25/2/1993 04033009027 présent
PERTUISOT Hugo 1044 BEAUMONT OIS 23/8/1997 28095201020 présent
LE BARBIER Konogan 1045 LISIEUX CE 21/11/1993 05014010013 présent
AUBRY Mathis 1046 AVON US 18/11/1995 26077054010 présent
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FRANCISCI Clement 1047 BEAUMONT OIS 30/4/1994 28095201015 présent
ROGER Zacharie 1048 RODEZ AVEYRO 9/9/1995 25012002019 absent
BON Gregory 1049 STE MARIE 21/10/1996 29974009005 présent
LAMORLETTE Thomas 1050 VILLENEUVE L 22/11/1994 04047017002 présent
DAVID Quentin 1051 NIMES SE 1/8/1993 16030009029 présent
TCHATA Roland 1052 LEVALLOIS 30/1/1996 28092252085 présent
BETRANCOURT COUAILLE 1054 DOUAI CE 26/11/1996 13059025012 présent
DORIGO Clement 1055 AMIENS CEAM 29/9/1997 02080022028 présent
PHILIPPE Baptiste 1056 ORNON ESCR 2/1/1993 04033013025 présent
BASILA Martin 1057 LYON EPEE M 2/7/1993 14069010000 présent
BRUYELLE Thibaud 1058 LEVALLOIS 26/5/1996 28092252054 présent
BERRY Joffrey 1060 GAGNY USM 23/3/1995 26093230008 présent
CADE Maxime 1061 PARIS UC 21/1/1994 27075046075 présent
ROBERT Julien 1062 CLERMONT FER 21/4/1996 06063010023 présent
CADIGNAN CORMIER Stanji 1077 CAYENNE CE 9/1/1995 12973001018 présent
REBUS Gregory 1157 DESHAIES EC 6/6/1997 10971011008 présent
BIGOT DESNEL Timothe 1169 KOUROU GELDA 14/3/1996 12973002010 présent
DRON Ricardo 1236 FORT DE F DU 16/1/1996 15972002008 présent
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Poule No 1    10:20    piste No  20
rg série

BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYRO 1 1
MALLO Robin LYON EPEE M 19 1015
DESCHAMPS Francois TOULON VAR 21 1017
DEFRANCE Yanael LEVALLOIS 23 1019
BOUILLOT Hyppolite PARIS GRP 38 1038
PHILIPPE Baptiste ORNON ESCR 54 1056
BRUYELLE Thibaud LEVALLOIS 56 1058

Poule No 2    10:20    piste No  21
rg série

CORRENTI Baptiste AIX UCE 2 2
CORBION Meidhy ST GRATIEN 16 1012
GUILHEM Romain RODEZ AVEYRO 18 1014
PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS 37 1037
BOYER Victor GRENOBLE PAR 40 1040
DORIGO Clement AMIENS CEAM 53 1055
BASILA Martin LYON EPEE M 55 1057

Poule No 3    10:20    piste No  22
rg série

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN 3 3
FOUGY Nathan LISIEUX CE 17 1013
CARNEAU Jules LYON EPEE M 20 1016
SELOI Steeven PARIS GRP 35 1035
RIEU Robin RODEZ AVEYRO 36 1036
TCHATA Roland LEVALLOIS 51 1052
BERRY Joffrey GAGNY USM 57 1060

Poule No 4    10:20    piste No  23
rg série

ELKORD Houssam LEVALLOIS 4 4
BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR 15 1011
AUFFRAY Mathieu CHARTRES CEA 24 1020
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick PETIT BOURG 34 1033
DALLARMELLINA Robin THIONVILLE 41 1041
BETRANCOURT COUAILLET Bapt DOUAI CE 52 1054
CADE Maxime PARIS UC 58 1061

Poule No 5    10:20    piste No  24
rg série

ZERBIB Ken-Elie PARIS GRP 5 1001
SANNIER Valentin GRENOBLE PAR 14 1010
HOGUET Lucas LEVALLOIS 22 1018
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement TASSIN DL 33 1032
PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS 43 1043
FRANCISCI Clement BEAUMONT OIS 47 1047
ROBERT Julien CLERMONT FER 59 1062
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Poule No 6    10:20    piste No  25
rg série

CLOT Nicolas ST GRATIEN 6 1002
GARRUCHO Mathieu LYON EPEE M 13 1009
HAMCHA Leo LEVALLOIS 25 1021
SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP 32 1031
LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE 45 1045
LAMORLETTE Thomas VILLENEUVE L 49 1050
CADIGNAN CORMIER Stanjik CAYENNE CE 60 1077

Poule No 7    10:20    piste No  26
rg série

CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE 7 1003
GENTY Maximilien BEAUMONT OIS 12 1008
PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS 26 1022
MAURICE Quentin ORNON ESCR 31 1029
CHUPIN Loris LYON EPEE M 42 1042
DAVID Quentin NIMES SE 50 1051
REBUS Gregory DESHAIES EC 61 1157

Poule No 8    10:20    piste No  27
rg série

ALLEGRE Paul NEVERS CE 8 1004
HATIEZ Louis BOULOGNE ACB 11 1007
VERVOITTE Louis DOUAI CE 27 1023
LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE 30 1027
LACAZE Igor LEVALLOIS 39 1039
BON Gregory STE MARIE 48 1049
BIGOT DESNEL Timothe KOUROU GELDA 62 1169

Poule No 9    10:20    piste No  28
rg série

VARELA Loic ST GRATIEN 9 1005
SIMONI Pierre RODEZ AVEYRO 10 1006
ARNEODO Guillaume TOULON VAR 28 1024
LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI 29 1026
PERTUISOT Hugo BEAUMONT OIS 44 1044
AUBRY Mathis AVON US 46 1046
DRON Ricardo FORT DE F DU 63 1236
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe

1 ELKORD Houssam LEVALLOIS 1,000 19 30 qualifié
2 ALLEGRE Paul NEVERS CE 0,833 13 27 qualifié
3 HOGUET Lucas LEVALLOIS 0,833 12 29 qualifié
4 LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI 0,833 10 28 qualifié
5 CORBION Meidhy ST GRATIEN 0,833 8 29 qualifié
6 DEFRANCE Yanael LEVALLOIS 0,833 8 28 qualifié
7 BON Gregory STE MARIE 0,833 6 28 qualifié
8 GENTY Maximilien BEAUMONT OIS 0,833 6 25 qualifié
9 SIMONI Pierre RODEZ AVEYRO 0,667 9 27 qualifié

10 CORRENTI Baptiste AIX UCE 0,667 8 27 qualifié
11 BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYRO 0,667 6 26 qualifié
12 BETRANCOURT COUAILLET Bapti DOUAI CE 0,667 5 27 qualifié
13 CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE 0,667 5 26 qualifié
13 HAMCHA Leo LEVALLOIS 0,667 5 26 qualifié
13 LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick PETIT BOURG 0,667 5 26 qualifié
16 FRANCISCI Clement BEAUMONT OIS 0,667 5 24 qualifié
16 ROBERT Julien CLERMONT FER 0,667 5 24 qualifié
18 BERRY Joffrey GAGNY USM 0,667 3 27 qualifié
19 BOYER Victor GRENOBLE PAR 0,667 3 26 qualifié
19 CARNEAU Jules LYON EPEE M 0,667 3 26 qualifié
21 TCHATA Roland LEVALLOIS 0,667 3 23 qualifié
22 BIGOT DESNEL Timothe KOUROU GELDA 0,667 1 26 qualifié
23 BASILA Martin LYON EPEE M 0,667 0 26 qualifié
24 SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP 0,500 3 27 qualifié
25 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN 0,500 3 26 qualifié
26 DRON Ricardo FORT DE F DU 0,500 2 24 qualifié
27 BOUILLOT Hyppolite PARIS GRP 0,500 2 23 qualifié
27 DALLARMELLINA Robin THIONVILLE 0,500 2 23 qualifié
29 CADIGNAN CORMIER Stanjik CAYENNE CE 0,500 1 25 qualifié
29 GARRUCHO Mathieu LYON EPEE M 0,500 1 25 qualifié
31 DAVID Quentin NIMES SE 0,500 0 26 qualifié
32 CHUPIN Loris LYON EPEE M 0,500 0 24 qualifié
33 CLOT Nicolas ST GRATIEN 0,500 0 23 qualifié
34 ARNEODO Guillaume TOULON VAR 0,500 -1 21 qualifié
35 PHILIPPE Baptiste ORNON ESCR 0,500 -2 23 qualifié
36 VARELA Loic ST GRATIEN 0,500 -3 24 qualifié
37 ZERBIB Ken-Elie PARIS GRP 0,500 -3 23 qualifié
38 LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE 0,500 -3 22 qualifié
39 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS 0,500 -4 22 qualifié
40 LAMORLETTE Thomas VILLENEUVE L 0,500 -4 20 qualifié
41 DESCHAMPS Francois TOULON VAR 0,333 0 24 qualifié
42 FOUGY Nathan LISIEUX CE 0,333 -2 25 qualifié
43 REBUS Gregory DESHAIES EC 0,333 -2 23 qualifié
44 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS 0,333 -2 22 qualifié
45 DORIGO Clement AMIENS CEAM 0,333 -3 22 qualifié
46 SANNIER Valentin GRENOBLE PAR 0,333 -4 22 qualifié
47 CADE Maxime PARIS UC 0,333 -5 22 qualifié
48 AUBRY Mathis AVON US 0,333 -5 21 qualifié
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48 SELOI Steeven PARIS GRP 0,333 -5 21 qualifié
50 BRUYELLE Thibaud LEVALLOIS 0,333 -5 20 qualifié
50 HATIEZ Louis BOULOGNE ACB 0,333 -5 20 qualifié
50 RIEU Robin RODEZ AVEYRO 0,333 -5 20 qualifié
53 HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement TASSIN DL 0,333 -5 19 qualifié
54 LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE 0,333 -6 21 qualifié
55 MALLO Robin LYON EPEE M 0,333 -9 19 qualifié
56 MAURICE Quentin ORNON ESCR 0,167 -5 24 qualifié
57 LACAZE Igor LEVALLOIS 0,167 -5 21 qualifié
58 VERVOITTE Louis DOUAI CE 0,167 -7 21 qualifié
59 PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS 0,167 -10 19 qualifié
60 PERTUISOT Hugo BEAUMONT OIS 0,167 -12 16 qualifié
61 BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR 0,167 -12 14 qualifié
62 AUFFRAY Mathieu CHARTRES CEA 0,167 -14 15 qualifié
63 GUILHEM Romain RODEZ AVEYRO 0,000 -14 14 qualifié
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page 1/21 ELKORD Houssam LEVALLOIS

Tableau de 64

64 ---------

33 CLOT Nicolas ST GRATIEN

32 CHUPIN Loris LYON EPEE M    13/12

17 FRANCISCI Clement BEAUMONT OI

48 SELOI Steeven PARIS GRP    15/4

49 AUBRY Mathis AVON US

16 ROBERT Julien CLERMONT FE    15/6

9 SIMONI Pierre RODEZ AVEYR

56 MAURICE Quentin ORNON ESCR    15/8

41 DESCHAMPS Francois TOULON VAR

24 SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP    15/6

25 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso ST GRATIEN

40 LAMORLETTE Thomas VILLENEUVE L    15/13

57 LACAZE Igor LEVALLOIS

8 GENTY Maximilien BEAUMONT OI    15/7

5 CORBION Meidhy ST GRATIEN

60 PERTUISOT Hugo BEAUMONT OI    15/12

37 ZERBIB Ken-Elie PARIS GRP

28 DALLARMELLINA Robin THIONVILLE    15/13

21 TCHATA Roland LEVALLOIS

44 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS    15/8

53 HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cle TASSIN DL

12 BETRANCOURT COUAI DOUAI CE    15/10

13 CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE

52 HATIEZ Louis BOULOGNE AC    15/14

45 DORIGO Clement AMIENS CEAM

20 CARNEAU Jules LYON EPEE M    15/8

29 CADIGNAN CORMIER St CAYENNE CE

36 VARELA Loic ST GRATIEN    15/9

61 BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR

4 LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI    15/11

ELKORD Houssam

Tableau de 32

CHUPIN Loris
   15/6

SELOI Steeven

AUBRY Mathis
   15/14

MAURICE Quentin

SRECKI Antoine
   15/11

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso

LACAZE Igor
   15/8

CORBION Meidhy

DALLARMELLINA Robin
   15/13

TCHATA Roland

HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cle
   15/8

HATIEZ Louis

CARNEAU Jules
   15/12

VARELA Loic

LEPERS Leo
   15/12

ELKORD Houssam

Tableau de 16

SELOI Steeven

   15/14

SRECKI Antoine

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso

   15/5

CORBION Meidhy

TCHATA Roland

   15/14

HATIEZ Louis

LEPERS Leo

   15/14

ELKORD Houssam

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso

TCHATA Roland

LEPERS Leo
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page 2/23 HOGUET Lucas LEVALLOIS

Tableau de 64

62 AUFFRAY Mathieu CHARTRES CE    15/7

35 PHILIPPE Baptiste ORNON ESCR

30 GARRUCHO Mathieu LYON EPEE M    15/5

19 BOYER Victor GRENOBLE PA

46 SANNIER Valentin GRENOBLE PA    15/6

51 BRUYELLE Thibaud LEVALLOIS

14 HAMCHA Leo LEVALLOIS    15/13

11 BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYR

54 LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE    15/10

43 REBUS Gregory DESHAIES EC

22 BIGOT DESNEL Timothe KOUROU GELD    15/14

27 BOUILLOT Hyppolite PARIS GRP

38 LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE    15/10

59 PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS

6 DEFRANCE Yanael LEVALLOIS    15/10

7 BON Gregory STE MARIE

58 VERVOITTE Louis DOUAI CE    15/12

39 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS

26 DRON Ricardo FORT DE F DU    15/14

23 BASILA Martin LYON EPEE M

42 FOUGY Nathan LISIEUX CE    15/8

55 MALLO Robin LYON EPEE M

10 CORRENTI Baptiste AIX UCE    15/11

15 LERUS ROULEZ Hendric PETIT BOURG

50 RIEU Robin RODEZ AVEYR    15/12

47 CADE Maxime PARIS UC

18 BERRY Joffrey GAGNY USM    15/12

31 DAVID Quentin NIMES SE

34 ARNEODO Guillaume TOULON VAR    15/9

63 GUILHEM Romain RODEZ AVEYR

2 ALLEGRE Paul NEVERS CE    15/14

HOGUET Lucas

Tableau de 32

GARRUCHO Mathieu
   15/12

SANNIER Valentin

HAMCHA Leo
   14/13

BIABIANY Mathias

BIGOT DESNEL Timothe
   15/7

LUCANI Quentin

DEFRANCE Yanael
   13/12

BON Gregory

PASQUIER Arthur
   15/11

BASILA Martin

CORRENTI Baptiste
   15/13

LERUS ROULEZ Hendric

CADE Maxime
   15/11

DAVID Quentin

GUILHEM Romain
   15/8

HOGUET Lucas

Tableau de 16

SANNIER Valentin

   15/14

BIABIANY Mathias

LUCANI Quentin

   15/6

PASQUIER Arthur

BASILA Martin

   15/8

LERUS ROULEZ Hendric

GUILHEM Romain

   15/9

SANNIER Valentin

BIABIANY Mathias

BASILA Martin

GUILHEM Romain
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1 ELKORD Houssam LEVALLOIS

Tableau de 16

16 SELOI Steeven PARIS GRP    15/14

9 SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP

8 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso ST GRATIEN    15/5

5 CORBION Meidhy ST GRATIEN

12 TCHATA Roland LEVALLOIS    15/14

13 HATIEZ Louis BOULOGNE AC

4 LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI    15/14

3 HOGUET Lucas LEVALLOIS

14 SANNIER Valentin GRENOBLE PA    15/14

11 BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYR

6 LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE    15/6

7 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS

10 BASILA Martin LYON EPEE M    15/8

15 LERUS ROULEZ Hendric PETIT BOURG

2 GUILHEM Romain RODEZ AVEYR    15/9

ELKORD Houssam

Tableau de 8

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso
   15/12

TCHATA Roland

LEPERS Leo
   15/12

SANNIER Valentin

BIABIANY Mathias
   15/10

BASILA Martin

GUILHEM Romain
   15/13

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso

Demi-finales

TCHATA Roland

   15/9

BIABIANY Mathias

GUILHEM Romain

   7/4

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelso

Finale

BIABIANY Mathias
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rg nom prénom club

1 BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYRO
2 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN
3 GUILHEM Romain RODEZ AVEYRO
3 TCHATA Roland LEVALLOIS
5 ELKORD Houssam LEVALLOIS
6 LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI
7 BASILA Martin LYON EPEE M
8 SANNIER Valentin GRENOBLE PAR
9 HOGUET Lucas LEVALLOIS

10 CORBION Meidhy ST GRATIEN
11 LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick PETIT BOURG
12 SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP
13 LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE
14 PASQUIER Arthur LEVALLOIS
15 SELOI Steeven PARIS GRP
16 HATIEZ Louis BOULOGNE ACB
17 DEFRANCE Yanael LEVALLOIS
18 BON Gregory STE MARIE
19 CORRENTI Baptiste AIX UCE
20 HAMCHA Leo LEVALLOIS
21 CARNEAU Jules LYON EPEE M
22 BIGOT DESNEL Timothe KOUROU GELDA
23 DALLARMELLINA Robin THIONVILLE
24 GARRUCHO Mathieu LYON EPEE M
25 DAVID Quentin NIMES SE
26 CHUPIN Loris LYON EPEE M
27 VARELA Loic ST GRATIEN
28 CADE Maxime PARIS UC
29 AUBRY Mathis AVON US
30 HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement TASSIN DL
31 MAURICE Quentin ORNON ESCR
32 LACAZE Igor LEVALLOIS
33 ALLEGRE Paul NEVERS CE
34 GENTY Maximilien BEAUMONT OIS
35 SIMONI Pierre RODEZ AVEYRO
36 BETRANCOURT COUAILLET Bapt DOUAI CE
37 CIPRIANI Jean Baptiste NEVERS CE
38 FRANCISCI Clement BEAUMONT OIS
38 ROBERT Julien CLERMONT FER
40 BERRY Joffrey GAGNY USM
41 BOYER Victor GRENOBLE PAR
42 DRON Ricardo FORT DE F DU
43 BOUILLOT Hyppolite PARIS GRP
44 CADIGNAN CORMIER Stanjik CAYENNE CE
45 CLOT Nicolas ST GRATIEN
46 ARNEODO Guillaume TOULON VAR
47 PHILIPPE Baptiste ORNON ESCR
48 ZERBIB Ken-Elie PARIS GRP
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49 LAMORLETTE Thomas VILLENEUVE L
50 DESCHAMPS Francois TOULON VAR
51 FOUGY Nathan LISIEUX CE
52 REBUS Gregory DESHAIES EC
53 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS
54 DORIGO Clement AMIENS CEAM
55 BRUYELLE Thibaud LEVALLOIS
55 RIEU Robin RODEZ AVEYRO
57 LE BARBIER Konogan LISIEUX CE
58 MALLO Robin LYON EPEE M
59 VERVOITTE Louis DOUAI CE
60 PICOT MOLINA Raphael LIBOURNE AS
61 PERTUISOT Hugo BEAUMONT OIS
62 BARLOT Jules COLMAR SR
63 AUFFRAY Mathieu CHARTRES CEA
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